
 

Last Update: 10/17/2022  Bold = Home Games 
 

 
 

2022 Middle School Field Hockey Schedule 

Please note that this PDF is made at the beginning of the season and there will be 
updates. Always refer to TWIS for current schedules! 

Day Date Opponent Site Time Bus 

Fri 9/16 Williston Away 4:00 PM 2:45 PM 

Tue 9/20 Shelburne Away 4:00 PM 2:45 PM 

Thu 9/22 Brown’s River Home 4:00 PM  

Fri 9/23 MVU Home 4:00 PM  

Tue 9/27 Hinesburg Away 4:00 PM 2:45 PM 

Thu 9/29 Camel’s Hump Away 4:00 PM 2:45 PM 

Tue 10/4 Shelburne Home 4:30 PM  

Fri 10/7 MVU Away 5:15 PM 2:45 PM 
w/ V team 

Mon 10/10 Mater Christi Home 4:00 PM  

Wed 10/12 Brown’s River Away 4:00 PM 2:45 PM 

Thu 10/13 MC/CTK Home 4:00 PM  

Sat 10/15 Jamboree Home TBA  

Thu 10/20 Stowe Away 3:30 PM 
2:00 PM 

1:45 PM dismissal 
w/ V team 

 
   


